

COUNTIE(S) : SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012681.00

COMPLETION DATE : 09/29/09

=====

PROJECT(S) : 012681.00

LOCATION(S) : NEW PORTLAND, CULVERT REHABILITATION STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : NEW PORTLAND, CULVERT REHABILITATION.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000333 C.L.H. & SON, INC.	\$ 157,864.55	100.0000%
2	001865 LUPO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 173,852.46	110.1276%
3	000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.	\$ 194,170.00	122.9978%
4	001954 TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 209,290.00	132.5757%
5	000118 STETSON & WATSON, J. V.	\$ 214,650.00	135.9710%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(1) 000333 C.L.H. & SON, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(2) 001865 LUPO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(3) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS													
0010 203.25	GRANULAR BORROW	20.000	CY	35.00000	700.00	15.00000	300.00	75.00000	1500.00				
0020 206.061	STRUCTURAL EARTH EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES, BELOW GRADE	40.000	CY	15.00000	600.00	40.00000	1600.00	25.00000	1000.00				
0030 502.325	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CULVERT INVERT LINING		LUMP	63820.79000	63820.79	86348.00000	86348.00	50000.00000	50000.00				
0040 502.326	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE - FISH WEIRS		LUMP	26325.00000	26325.00	40000.00000	40000.00	40000.00000	40000.00				
0050 503.12	REINFORCING STEEL, FABRICATED AND DELIVERED	6300.000	LB	5.12000	32256.00	1.14285	7199.96	1.00000	6300.00				
0060 503.13	REINFORCING STEEL, PLACING	6300.000	LB	1.03000	6489.00	0.71500	4504.50	1.00000	6300.00				
0070 511.07	COFFERDAM: DOWNSTREAM		LUMP	3600.00000	3600.00	3500.00000	3500.00	12000.00000	12000.00				
0080 511.07	COFFERDAM: UPSTREAM		LUMP	8600.00000	8600.00	7500.00000	7500.00	45000.00000	45000.00				
0090 610.08	PLAIN RIPRAP	20.000	CY	29.91000	598.20	80.00000	1600.00	100.00000	2000.00				

COUNTIE(S): SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012681.00

=====

			(1) 000333 C.L.H. & SON, INC.		(2) 001865 LUPO CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 620.58 NON WOVEN GEOTEXTILE	30.000	SY	1.26000	37.80	15.00000	450.00	17.00000	510.00
0110 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	20.000	HR	26.37000	527.40	60.00000	1200.00	35.00000	700.00
0120 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000	HR	75.00000	1500.00	150.00000	3000.00	115.00000	2300.00
0130 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000	HR	54.50000	545.00	65.00000	650.00	56.00000	560.00
0140 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	4643.36000	4643.36	9500.00000	9500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0150 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00	2500.00000	2500.00	2000.00000	2000.00
0160 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	4122.00000	4122.00	4000.00000	4000.00	19000.00000	19000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	157,864.55	\$	173,852.46	\$	194,170.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	157,864.55	\$	173,852.46	\$	194,170.00

COUNTIE(S): SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012681.00

=====

		(4) 001954		(5) 000118		()		
		TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		STETSON & WATSON, J. V.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 203.25	GRANULAR BORROW	20.000 CY	90.00000	1800.00	100.00000	2000.00		
0020 206.061	STRUCTURAL EARTH EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES, BELOW GRADE	40.000 CY	100.00000	4000.00	120.00000	4800.00		
0030 502.325	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CULVERT INVERT LINING	LUMP	56000.00000	56000.00	71000.00000	71000.00		
0040 502.326	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE - FISH WEIRS	LUMP	32000.00000	32000.00	75000.00000	75000.00		
0050 503.12	REINFORCING STEEL, FABRICATED AND DELIVERED	6300.000 LB	0.80000	5040.00	1.50000	9450.00		
0060 503.13	REINFORCING STEEL, PLACING	6300.000 LB	1.00000	6300.00	1.00000	6300.00		
0070 511.07	COFFERDAM: DOWNSTREAM	LUMP	36000.00000	36000.00	7500.00000	7500.00		
0080 511.07	COFFERDAM: UPSTREAM	LUMP	28000.00000	28000.00	7500.00000	7500.00		
0090 610.08	PLAIN RIPRAP	20.000 CY	100.00000	2000.00	100.00000	2000.00		
0100 620.58	NON WOVEN GEOTEXTILE	30.000 SY	10.00000	300.00	10.00000	300.00		
0110 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	20.000 HR	35.00000	700.00	50.00000	1000.00		
0120 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	150.00000	3000.00	110.00000	2200.00		
0130 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	55.00000	550.00	60.00000	600.00		
0140 652.39	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	7200.00000	7200.00	3000.00000	3000.00		
0150 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	5400.00000	5400.00	2000.00000	2000.00		
0160 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	21000.00000	21000.00	20000.00000	20000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	209,290.00	\$	214,650.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	209,290.00	\$	214,650.00	\$	

=====